

GE Healthcare Partners

G-Cloud 11 - Pricing Template for Medcurrent's OrderWise™ Clinical Decision Support tool

May 2019



Contents

1	G-Cloud 11	3
2	Specialist Cloud Software	3
3	OrderWise™ Rate Card for G-Cloud 11	7
4	GEHCP Rate Card Assumptions	4



G-Cloud 11 - Pricing Template for Medcurrent's OrderWise™ Clinical Decision Support tool

1 G-Cloud **11**

GE Healthcare Partners are delighted to be a UK representative for the Medcurrent Corporation, acting on a referral and reseller basis to be able to offer their OrderWise™ cloud software solution for Clinical Decision Support.

The Royal College of Radiologists (RCR) has been curating, refining and producing its referral guidelines, iRefer, for over 25 years. OrderWise™ enables exclusive and seamless access to the iRefer guidelines within electronic referral workflows, guiding GPs, clinicians and other healthcare professionals to the most appropriate imaging investigation(s) or intervention for any diagnostic or imaging problem.

2 Specialist Cloud Software

This GEHCP G-Cloud Software rate card applies to the following software solution within the Cloud Software lot of G-Cloud 11:

OrderWise™ Clinical Decision Support- OrderWise is a clinical decision support service that enables
evidence-based diagnostic imaging requests at the point of care. As a result, clinicians can request the
right test at the right time for patients directly within their workflow, thereby enabling quality care and
reducing inappropriate imaging utilisation.

This document provides the scalable rate card for OrderWise™ implementation which is applicable to the service defined above. Any of the GE Healthcare Partners Cloud Support services listed on G-Cloud 11 can be offered in conjunction with this service.

All rates are subject to negotiation dependent upon scale, we would welcome the opportunity to discuss your individual requirements in greater detail.

3 OrderWise™ Rate Card for G-Cloud 11

Please find below the rate card for the above service definition within G-Cloud 11.

Implementation cost for OrderWise™ consists of a fixed integration fee for each instance of the software implementation, plus an annual fee based upon number of procedures covered. The annual fee incorporates cost of the iRefer guidelines and support levels as defined in individual user agreements.

We will conduct a full review of your requirements and existing architecture to define required costs at the beginning of each engagement.



MedCurrent OrderWise - Licensing Tiers		
Annual Procedure Volume	Annual Fee (includes iRefer & Support)	
0-49,999	£17,388	
50,000 - 199,999	£29,076	
200,000-299,999	£39,888	
300,000-399999	£50,628	
400,000-599,999	£59,894	
600,000 +	CUSTOM	
Professional Services	PS - Integration Fee (per instance)	
Implementation Fee Tiers (Annual Procedure Volume)		
0-199,999	£78,000	
200,000 +	£152,000	
Web-based portal (non-integrated)	£4,200	
Additional Supporting Professional Services such as Programme Management, Change Management and others	Available from GEHCP through G-Cloud 11 Cloud Services	

Table 1: Orderwise Rate Card

4 GEHCP Rate Card Assumptions

The following assumptions have been made when developing this rate card:



GE Healthcare Partners

G-Cloud 11 - Pricing Template for Medcurrent's OrderWise™ Clinical Decision Support tool

- All rates are subject to negotiation and may be discounted for large scale projects, long duration projects or when purchased in conjunction with GEHCP Cloud Support services. Final rate figures will be agreed during the procurement process
- Tier 1 support will be provided by GEHCP, with tiers 2 and 3 provided by Medcurrent. Support levels will be agreed during the procurement process
- The fees outlined in this document do include any additional license fees that may be levied by the relevant e-requesting system provider
- Implementation fees are a one-time fee per HIS or Oder Comms instance
- Volume = total provider volume, regardless of how much is routed through OrderWise
- Implementation Fee Includes OrderWise installation, configuration, integration, project management support and training support
- For on-premise solutions, customer is responsible for providing servers per MedCurrent's minimum technical specifications
- License fees include annual technical support
- All OrderWise licenses include 2 OrderWise instances (test and production)
- License fees are subject to review if volume growth exceeds 15% over current tier

